DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

Mercedes-Benz VITO 114 CDI

INFORMACJE TECHNICZNE

Struktura
Cena
Rok budowy

Data pierwszego
przyj?cia

Id

Vin

Rozstaw osi
Transmisja
Licznik czytania
Paliwo

Klasa emisji

Moc

Pojemno?? silnika
Liczba cylindréw
Maksymalna waga
Ci??ar ?adunku
Pusta waga
Struktura

Ogolny stan

Stan techniczny

Stan optyczny

AKCESORIA

Bus dostawczy
€ 15.950,-
2020

2021-01-21

13.828.133
W1V44760113828133
320 cm
Automatyczne
180.350 km
Diesel

Euro 6

102 kW (139 PK)
1.950 cc

4

2.800 kg

645 kg

645 kg

Bardzo dobrze
Bardzo dobrze

Bardzo dobrze

OPIS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

il £

H
‘3 >

MERCEDES-BENZ AG
e1*2007/46*0458

WI\/44760H3828733

2800 k

5300 kgg
1490 kg
1490 kg

* ABS ° nawigacja

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

W1V44760113828133

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be



